A

GPO Box 2851
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

20 Jav 200

15th June 2011

e

GS ANDREWS & ASSOCIATES

22 DRUMMOND ST
CARLTON VIC 3053

Peter Raymond HOLT VIC 2031/11/6

Creditors disclosed on Statement of Affairs

BENTLEY WATTERS & ASSOCIATES
HWL EBSWORTH

REWARDS PROJECTS LIMITED
MILLS OAKLEY LAWYERS

SIMON A NIXON SOLICITORS
GADENS LAWYERS

MCMAHON CLARKE LEGAL
MCQUARIE LEASING PTY LTD
WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION
WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION
GS ANDREWS & ASSOCIATES

GS ANDREWS & ASSOCIATES
MARGARET HOLT

MIDDLETONS LAWYERS

ELDERS FORESTRY LTD

Arwon Finance Pty td

VOLTIN LAWYERS

Sub Total

$45,000.00
$74,007.00
$350,123.00
$2,464,964.00
$14,660,000.00
$242,681.00
$99,533.00
$46,255.00
$1,500,000.00
$23,000.00
$3,700,000.00
$1,800,000.00
$1,450,000.00
$147,468.00
$37,489.00
$280,000.00
$28,500.00

$26,949,020.00

Australian Government

Insolvency and Trustee Service Australia

A\ e, lC

Total Creditors

$26,949,020.00



Australian Government

Insolvency and Trustee Service Australia

Notification of Bankruptcy - Debtors Petition

Bankrupt's Name
Date of Birth
Bankrupt's Address
Occupation

Associated entities

Creditor Reference

Bankruptcy No.

Date of Bankruptcy :

Statement of Affairs filed
Dividend likely
Further Reports likely

Automatic discharge date

Peter Raymond HOLT

30 January 1955

43 Riverside Ave BALWYN NORTH VIC 3104
ACCOUNTANT (GENERAL)

HOLT NORMAN ASHMAN BAKER

ALLAN DUNSTAN ESTATE

AUSSIE CHERRIES

BURKE ROAD MANAGEMENT

TRUSTEE COMPANY

VIC 2031/11/6

10 June 2011

10 June 2011

To be advised by trustee
To be advised by trustee
11 June 2014

May alter due to Objection to Discharge
The above named became bankrupt after presenting a Debtor's Petition. If you are an unsecured creditor
please stop all recovery action.
Please direct all future enquiries to the trustee below.

Trustee Contact Details

Trustee Name ANDREW HUGH JENNER WILY

Firm Name ARMSTRONG WILY AND CO
Contact Person ANDREW HUGH JENNER WILY
Telephone (02) 9290 2000
Facsimile (02) 9290 2900
Email email@armstrongwily.com.au
Address GPO Box 5478

SYDNEY NSW 2001



